12 13
Reeded Glass
Wet Room Panel
KEY FEATURES
CCOOLLOO
UU
RR
PPRR
OO
FFIILL
EE && GGLLAASSSS TTIINN
TT OO
PPTTIIOONNSS
Every room needs a touch of black!
Matt black and other luxurious colour
finish options to choose from
Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
RH Entry & H09 Towel Rail
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A (+LHE or RHE)* Ex VAT Inc VAT
800 764-776 DS402-800 £1,393.70 £1672.44
900 864-876 DS402-900 £1,454.29 £1,745.15
1000 964-976 DS402-1000 £1,514.89 £1,817.87
1200 1164-1176 DS402-1200 £1,636.08 £1,963.30
1400 1364-1376 DS402-1400 £1,817.87 £2,181.44
800 764-776 DS402-800/FW £2,274.34 £2,729.21
900 864-876 DS402-900/FW £2,339.63 £2,807.55
1000 964-976 DS402-1000/FW £2,542.42 £3,050.90
1200 1164-1176 DS402-1200/FW £2,673.04 £3,207.65
800 764-776 DS402-800/FB £2,274.34 £2,729.21
900 864-876 DS402-900/FB £2,339.63 £2,807.55
1000 964-976 DS402-1000/FB £2,542.42 £3,050.90
1200 1164-1176 DS402-1200/FB £2,673.04 £3,207.65
* FW (fabric white) or FB (fabric black)
DS402
Framed Reeded Wet Room Panel
LH EntryRH Entry